STATISTIQUES

SALON DE QUILLES DES BASQUES

Mardi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bernard Auclair
PHTM : Bernard Auclair
PHSF : Odette Pitre

PHTF : Odette Pitre

Mardi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Patrice St-Jean
PHTM : Patrice St-Jean
PHSF : Nancy Thibeault
PHTF : Nancy Thibeault

Mercredi 19 h 45
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Alexandre Rioux
PHTM : Alexandre Rioux
PHSF : Jacinthe Rousseau
PHTF : Rachel Marceau

Jeudi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Gaston Milliard
PHTM : Gaston Milliard
PHSF : Denise Paradis
PHTF : Denise Paradis

214
567
178
468

264
675
210
570

266
738
210
573

213
548
175
468

Jeudi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bernard Auclair
PHTM : Georges Ouellet
PHTM : Ghislain Fournier
PHSF : France Joubert
PHTF : France Joubert

Jeudi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Francis Rioux
PHTM : Francis Rioux
PHSF : Nancy Thibeault
PHTF : Nancy Thibeault

Vendredi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Régis Ouellet
PHTM : Régis Ouellet
PHSF : Andrée Rioux
PHTF : Joélle Gagnon

Vendredi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Yan Rioux

PHTM : Yan Rioux

PHSF : Rachel Marceau
PHTF : Rachel Marceau

215
562
562
268
716

238
618
222
574

257
645
181
517

257
715
222
643

CLUB DE CURLING DE R.D.L.

DATE : 2018-02-07

Equipe A

Maurice Sirois

LIGUE DU MERCREDI
Pointage
3

Benoit Gauthier

6
Ernest Carbonneau 3
7

Alain Bastille

Claude Larouche 5
LIGUE DU JEUDI

Equipe A Pointage

Ernest Carbonneau 5
Jean-Baptiste Soucy 7

Marie Bélanger 6
Alain Bastille 5
Claude Laforce 7

CLASSEMENT APRES 5 PARTIES JOUEES

LIGUE DU MERCREDI

Equipes Points Equipes

Jacques Martin 10 Alain Bastille
Claude Laforce 8 Maurice Sirois
Alain Bastille 6 Ernest Carbonneau
Ernest Carbonneau 6 Claude Laforce
Benoit Gauthier 6 Roger Levesque
Hugues Levesque 6 Jean-Baptiste Soucy
Claude Larouche 4 Yvan Thibault
Richard Pelletier 2 Marcel Dagesse
Yvan Thibault 2 Louis Pratte
Maurice Sirois 0 Marie Bélanger

infodimanche

papier.web.mobile

Equipe B
Richard Pelletier
Hugues Levesque
Claude Laforce

Yvan Thibault
Jacques Martin

DATE : 2018-02-08
Equipe B

Roger Levesque
Maurice Sirois
Marcel Dagesse

Yvan Thibault

Louis Pratte

LIGUE DU JEUDI

Pointage
9
5
10
6
6

Pointage
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